queries from prospective Bidders  
18.02.2022 

Last Date and Time for receipt of Techno-

commercial bids and Price Bids 
04.03.2022 Upto 15:00:00 (IST) 

Date & Time of opening of Techno-Commercial 

Bid  
04.03.2022 At 15:30:00 (IST) 

Cost of Bidding Documents in INR 

INR 22,500/- (Indian Rupees 

Twenty Two Thousand Five 

hundred only) 

5.0 All bids must be accompanied by Bid Security for an amount indicated as per table 
below and in the form as stipulated in the Bidding Documents: 

Sl. no. 

Capacity quoted by Bidder Amount of Bid Security 

1 From 50 MW upto 110 MW Rs.